
44,90 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

OPENING HOURS 

4,50€ 
4,50€ 
3,00€ 

TUESDAY–SATURDAY 
17:00–21:30 O‘CLOCK 
Closed on public holidays 

MONDAY, 21.04.2025 
 
Easter Monday brunch 

from 11:00 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. 

Please book in advance! 

TUESDAY, 22.04.2025 
Chicken breast 
with vegetables, wild garlic spaetzle and wine sauce 

Gnocchi 
with chives-cheese-sauce and vegetable cubes 

Cod fillet 
on pakchoi-vegetables and saffron-rice 

WEDNESDAY, 23.04.2025 
Gyros 
with tzatziki, rice and homemade focaccia 

Falafel wrap 
with yogurt-mint-sauce and French fries 

Salmon steak 
with vegetable quinoa and cress sauce 

THURSDAY, 24.04.2025 
Pork loin 
with green asparagus-tomato-ragout and potato gratin 

Filled pasta squares 
with potato-herb-salad and melted onions 

Salmon trout 
on salad bowl with pomegranate and fresh baguette 
 

FRIDAY, 25.04.2025 

Spaghetti Bolognese 
with parmesan 

Allgäu Kässpatzen 
with roasted onions 
Sea mullet 
with Macaire-potatoes and glazed snow peas 

DAILY 
Soup of the day 
Salad from the buffet  
Dessert 
your meal is served with a choice of soup, salad or dessert. 

MONDAY–FRIDAY 
12:00–14:00 O‘CLOCK 

12,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

Spaghe tti Bologne se  

Lunch menu 


